
Coaches:

Chad Freelove, Head Coach
Matt Anderson, Asst Coach

 Corning-Painted Post
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2023 Mon

Regular Season
(Varsity only 3
way Scrimmage
(Corning,
Campbell, Notre
Dame))

@ TBD 4:00
PM

Notre
Dame HS

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
2:40 PM

NL

Sep 1, 2023 Fri
Regular Season
(Tournament) 
10-1 W

@ Sidney 4:00
PM

CV - Multi-
Purpose
Field

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
1:20 PM

NL

Sep 2, 2023 Sat

Regular Season
(CV Kick-off
Tournament
Championship) 
5-0 W

@
Chenango
Valley

6:00
PM

CV - Multi-
Purpose
Field

NL

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
11-2 W

@ Maine-
Endwell

7:30
PM

Maine-
Endwell
HS Turf

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:50 PM

L

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
3-2 W @ Ithaca 7:15

PM
9:15
PM

IHS
Moresco
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:20 PM

L

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
0-3 L @ Vestal 7:30

PM

Vestal
Dick
Hoover
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

L

Sep 23, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
11-0 W

@
Binghamton

1:00
PM

West
Middle
School
Field

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
10:50 AM

L

Sep 30, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
5-2 W

@
Horseheads

12:00
PM

1:30
PM

HHS HS
Stadium
Field 1

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
10:30 AM

L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
3-0 W @ Elmira 7:00

PM
EHS
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:35 PM

L

Oct 11, 2023 Wed

Post-Season
(STAC SEMI
FINAL) 
1-2 L

@
Chenango
Forks

6:30
PM

High
School -
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Scrimmage @
Horseheads

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

HHS HS
Stadium
Field 1

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:40 PM

NL

Nov 1, 2023 Wed

Post-Season
(Regional
SemiFinals) 
0-3 L

@ Arlington TBD TBD

Bus/Driver:
Charter bus
needed-this
will be a down
and back trip
same day
Class
Dismissal:
9:50 AM

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

NL
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